

## Road America Kart Club 2024 Membership Application

| Please print all information  |   |  |      |
|---|---|--|------|
| Membership Name   |   |  |      |
| Address   | City  | State Zip  |      |
| Home Phone ( )  | V   | Vork Phone ( )   |      |
| Date of birth   | E-mail  |  |      |
| Emergency Contact Name  |   | d for club e-mail blasts(rainouts, schedule, etc.) Phone ( )   |      |
| •   |   | or how many years  |      |
| Kart Number   | Second Choice   | of Kart Number   |      |
| before April 30 <sup>th</sup> , of current year to qu<br>Additional member must be im<br>Additional Member Name | ualify.)<br>Imediate family (attach co  | Date of Birth  | t be |
|   |   | Second Choice  |      |
|   |   | Date of Birth<br>Second Choice   |      |
|   |   | Date of Birth  |      |
| Class   | Kart Number   | Second Choice  |      |
| Membership includes:  | Two Great Series on C<br>Weeknight Series / W<br>discounted driver race and<br>bility for Championship poir | Veekend Series test day entry fee \$40 (non-members \$60) nts and year-end awards \$135.00 \$ 30.00 x each | _    |
|   |   | Total Enclosed   |      |

 $Membership \ Deadline \ April \ 1^{st} (Dues \ increase \ to \ \$160 \ after \ deadline)$ 

|  | Full Name on Card  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|--|
| Make checks payable to: Road America P.O. Box 338  | Card No Exp. Date  |  |  |  |
| Elkhart Lake, WI 53020   | CVV # (MasterCard) (Visa) (Discover)   |  |  |  |
| Phone 1-800-365-7223   | Card Holder Signature  |  |  |  |
| Fax (920) 892-4550   | Your signature is your acceptance of the purchase terms.   |  |  |  |
| To participate in RAKC events, entrants must read and sign the following.  |  |  |  |  |
| event advertisement does not constitute acceptance. All parent, guardian and family, assumes that risk when an ir cannot be eliminated, and, in fact, will always be present   | ccept or reject entries on an individual basis. Receiving an entry or forms of racing are inherently dangerous. Each competitor, and their individual participates in an event. The risk of serious injury or death at a high level. Participants are required to advise their families, Road America are not responsible for the adequacy of a competitor's |  |  |  |
| Please be aware that by submitting this form the applicant acknowledges familiarity with 1) the bylaws of RAKC 2) agrees to abide by RAKC rules pertaining to running events, Briggs & Stratton Motorplex at Road America regulations and any special rules and regulations which are established to cover running events, agreeing, without reservation to the consequences from RAKC resulting for violation of the rules; and 3) renounces the right to have any recourse to any arbiter or tribunal not provided for in the bylaws, and specifically covenants not to file suit, in law or equity for any review of any act or decision of the officers of RAKC, its committees, race chair, and the Briggs & Stratton Motorplex. RAKC reserves the right to refuse entry of any applicant and to reclassify entrants as deemed appropriate. |  |  |  |  |
| Publicity Release  |  |  |  |  |
| As a condition of acceptance, the entrant and/or driver agree to permit RAKC and Road America the use of their voice and the likeness for news, publicity and future use, including radio, TV, Internet and printed media. He/she/they further stipulate that no prior agreement with sponsor or other persons are in conflict with this agreement.  |  |  |  |  |
| I have read and understand the contents of this entry  | application and indicate so by signing below.  |  |  |  |
| Kart Driver Signature  | Date   |  |  |  |
| Kart Driver Signature  | Date   |  |  |  |
| Kart Driver Signature  | Date   |  |  |  |
| Kart Driver Signature  | Date   |  |  |  |
| If driver(s) is/are under the age of 18, please have a pa  | arent or legal guardian complete the following (at least one   |  |  |  |
| signature is required).  |  |  |  |  |
| Parent/Legal Guardian Signature  | Date   |  |  |  |
| Name: (please print)   |  |  |  |  |

Please send or email the application to Road America N7390 Hwy 67 Plymouth, WI 53073 800-365-7223

Parent/Legal Guardian Signature \_\_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_

Name: (please print)

karting@roadamerica.com

## **Driver Karting Information Sheet**

Please fill out the following information listed below. The purpose of this information is to give announcers more information about you that will be shared during the event.

| Years of Kart Racing Experience:                               |
|--|
|  |
|  |
|  |
| Pit Crew:  |
|  |
|  |
| Kart Chassis:  |
| Kart Chassis:  |
|  |
|  |
| Engine Builder:  |
| Engine Dunder.   |
|  |
|  |
| Hobbies Outside of Racing:                                     |
|  |
|  |
|  |
| Sponsors (In order your want them read):                       |
|  |
|  |
|  |
|  |
|  |
| Instagram Hammons (If you would like to be to said in whatse). |
| Instagram Username (If you would like to be tagged in photos): |
|  |
|  |
| Misc:  |
|  |
|  |
|  |